SGM836
Low Quiescent Current,
Programmable Delay Supervisory Circuit
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM836 family can monitor system voltages from
0.4V to 5V. When the detection voltage drops below a
preset threshold (VIT) or the manual reset (nMR) pin is
driven low, the open-drain nRESET output is asserted.

Low Quiescent Current,
SGM836 Programmable Delay Supervisory Circuit
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE (VIT) (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM836-0.9 0.84
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-0.9XN6G/TR R6AXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-0.9XTDI6G/TR R18
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-1.2 1.12
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-1.2XN6G/TR R6BXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-1.2XTDI6G/TR R19
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-1.25 1.16
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-1.25XN6G/TR R6CXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-1.25XTDI6G/TR R1A
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-1.5 1.40
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-1.5XN6G/TR R6EXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-1.5XTDI6G/TR R1B
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-1.8 1.67
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-1.8XN6G/TR R71XX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-1.8XTDI6G/TR R1C
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-1.9 1.77
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-1.9XN6G/TR R73XX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-1.9XTDI6G/TR R1D
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-2.5 2.33
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-2.5XN6G/TR R76XX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-2.5XTDI6G/TR R1E
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-2.7 2.52
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-2.7XN6G/TR R78XX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-2.7XTDI6G/TR R1F
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-2.9 2.7
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-2.9XN6G/TR R7AXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-2.9XTDI6G/TR R20
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-3.0 2.79
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-3.0XN6G/TR R3DXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-3.0XTDI6G/TR R21
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-3.3 3.07
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-3.3XN6G/TR R7CXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-3.3XTDI6G/TR R22
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-3.7 3.45
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-3.7XN6G/TR R7EXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-3.7XTDI6G/TR R23
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-4.0 3.73
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-4.0XN6G/TR R80XX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-4.0XTDI6G/TR R24
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
Low Quiescent Current,
SGM836 Programmable Delay Supervisory Circuit
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE (VIT) (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM836-4.5 4.2
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-4.5XN6G/TR R82XX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-4.5XTDI6G/TR R25
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-5.0 4.65
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-5.0XN6G/TR R84XX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-5.0XTDI6G/TR R26
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM836-ADJ 0.405
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-ADJXN6G/TR R85XX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM836-ADJXTDI6G/TR R27
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code. XXXX = Date Code and Trace Code.
SOT-23-6 TDFN-2×2-6AL